
DAY/HOUR

09:00-09:50

CHEM 101
Engineering Chemistry I 

(Lab.)
B26

10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50
14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50
17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50
19:00-19:50
20.00-20.50
21:00-21:50

DAY/HOUR

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50
17:00-17:50
18:00-18:50
19:00-19:50
20.00-20.50
21:00-21:50

Aerospace Engineering
(1st Grade)

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

PHYS 101
Engineering Physics I (Lab.) 

B42

EPR 121
Fundamentals of 
Entrepreneurship

(51+5)

IUL 151 
Introduction to University 

Life 
Dr. Ömer Yıldız 

437
52

MATH 101 
Engineering Mathematics I

Assist. Prof. Sina Rouhi 
A102

(68+5)

PHYS 101
Engineering Physics I

Prof. Hüsnü Özkan 
A103

(53+5)

CHEM 101
Engineering Chemistry I 
Assist. Prof. Yelda Ertaş

C105
(56+5)

MATH 101 
Engineering Mathematics I

Assist. Prof. Sina Rouhi 
440

(68+5)

ITC 101
Türk Kültür Hayatına 

Giriş
C02

TLI 101
Turkish Language for 
Internationals Student

C02

CENG 109 
Programming and Computation I 

Dr. Ömer Yıldız
C105

(53+5)

ENG 101
Academic English I 

334-335

EHS 101
Occupational Health and 

Safety 
Online

ATA 101 
Principles of Ataturk and History 

of Turkish Revolution I  
Online

TUR 101 
Turkish Language I

Online

Aerospace Engineering
(2nd Grade)

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

EEE 201
Electrical Circuits I

Prof. İsmail Hakkı Altaş
58

C105

MATH 202
Differential Equations
Doç. Dr. Ayşe Özmen

60 
A05

EEE 201
Electrical Circuits I

Prof. İsmail Hakkı Altaş
58

C105

AERO 203
Aerospace Materials

Dr. Mete Bakır
50

441

NTE 217
Sustainability in Aviation 

Industry
Assist. Prof. Selman Nas

50
Orange Conference Hall

AERO 211
Statics

Assist. Prof. Hikmet Bal
56

C105

MATH 202
Differential Equations
Doç. Dr. Ayşe Özmen

60
C105

AERO 205
Thermodynamics

Assist. Prof. Muhammed 
Elmnefi

59
450



DAY/HOUR

09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

LCE 301
Law Concepts for Engineers

3th Floor Conference Hall

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50
14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

17:00-17:50
18:00-18:50
19:00-19:50
20.00-20.50
21:00-21:50

DAY/HOUR
09:00-09:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50

13:00-13:50
14:00-14:50
15:00-15:50
16:00-16:50
17:00-17:50
18:00-18:50
19:00-19:50
20.00-20.50
21:00-21:50

AERO 403
Propulsion Systems II

Assist. Prof. Muhammed 
Elmnefi

A01

Aerospace Engineering
4th Grade

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

AERO 455
Computational Fluid 

Dynamics
Assist. Prof. Selman Nas

350

AERO 441
Orbital Mechanics

Prof. Halil Rıdvan Öz
C06

AERO 401
Aerospace Engineering Design

Assist. Prof. Selman Nas
C05

AERO 439
Automatic Control

Assist. Prof. Hikmet Bal
C08

MATH 301
Numerical Methods and 

Scientific Computing
Assist. Prof. Selman Nas

41
C06

AERO 309
Mechanical Vibrations
Prof. Halil Rıdvan Öz

41
C06

AERO 311
Experimental Engineering

Assist. Prof. Muhammed Elmnefi
40

C08
Uygulama

Aerospace Engineering
3rd Grade

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

AERO 305
Aerodynamics I

Assist. Prof. Muhammed 
Elmnefi

41
C05

AERO 311
Experimental Engineering

Assist. Prof. Muhammed Elmnefi
40

C08

AERO 307
System Dynamics and 

Control
Assist. Prof. Hikmet Bal

39
409


